Motors
Automation
Energy
Transmission and
Distribution
Coatings
CWBS - CONTACTORS FOR
SAFETY APPLICATIONS

Catalog Number Weight2)
kg
Single Phase Three Phase
AC-3
A
AC-1
A
115V 230V 200V 230V 480V 575V
4
3
NO
2
1
NC
9 25 3/4 1 1/2 3 3 5 7 1/2 3 3 CWBS9-33-30♦ 0.435
12 25 3/4 2 3 3 7 1/2 10 3 3 CWBS12-33-30♦ 0.435
18 32 1 3 5 5 10 15 3 3 CWBS18-33-30♦ 0.435
25 40 2 5 7 1/2 7 1/2 15 15 3 3 CWBS25-33-30♦ 0.553
32 50 3 5 10 10 20 25 3 3 CWBS32-33-30♦ 0.553
38 50 3 7 1/2 10 10 25 25 3 3 CWBS38-33-30♦ 0.553
40 60 3 7 1/2 10 15 30 30 3 3 CWBS40-33-30♦ 0.973
50 90 3 10 15 15 40 40 3 3 CWBS50-33-30♦ 0.973
65 110 5 10 20 20 50 50 3 3 CWBS65-33-30♦ 0.973
80 110 7 1/2 15 20 25 50 60 3 3 CWBS80-33-30♦ 0.973
95 140 7 1/2 20 30 30 75 75 3 3 CWBS95-33-30♦ 1.683
110 150 10 25 30 40 75 100 3 3 CWBS110-33-30♦ 1.683
125 175 10 25 40 40 100 125 3 3 CWBS125-33-30♦ 1.723
Replace “♦” by the control voltage code1).
Alternating Current (CWBS9...110)
Alternating Current / Direct Current with Electronic Module (CWBS95...125)3)
Code D02 D15

IM1
0.004
CWBS40...125
Mounting set for interlocking two contactors with the same frame type.
Fitting through snaps without tools.
IM2
CWBS - Contactors for Safety Applications10
Accessories
Illustrative figure Use with Control type Catalog Number
Weight
kg
CWBS9...38
AC BRB-38♦ 0.08
CWBS40...80 AC BRB-80♦ 0.09
CWBS40...80 DC BRB-80♦ 0.40
CWBS95/110 AC BRB-110♦ 0.15
CWBS95...125 AC/DC1) BRB-125♦ 0.15
Spare Coils for Contactors
Alternating Current (CWBS9...110)